Burning Permit Agents in Brunswick County

NAME

Brunswick County Emergency Services

Ash Grocery, Inc.
May Way Corner
Tri-Beach Fire Department

Sunset Harbor / Zion Hill Volunteer
Fire Department

Supply Volunteer Fire Department
Midway Seafood

Sunset Beach Volunteer Fire
Department

Leland Volunteer Fire Department

Grissettown / Longwood Volunteer Fire
Department

Mill Creek Farm Supply

Civietown Fire Dept

LOCATION
3325 Old Ocean Highway
Bolivia, NC

3892 Whiteville Road
Ash, NC

3732 Sunset Harbor
Bolivia, NC

854 Sabbath Home Road
Supply, NC

3792 Sunset Harbor Road
Bolivia, NC

47 Southport Supply Road
Supply, NC

1460 Midway Road Bolivia,
NC

102 Shoreline Drive West
Sunset Beach, NC

1004 Village Road Leland,
NC

758 Longwood Road
Ocean Island, NC

858 George 11 Hwy
Winnabow, NC

2227 Civietown Rd
Supply, NC
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TELEPHONE

910-253-4376

910-287-3796

910-842-6010

910-842-9449

910-842-9449

910-754-8259

910-253-6036

910-579-2456

910-371-3842

910-287-3030

910-253-8080

910-754-3892





