**Burning Permit Agents in Brunswick County** 

Durining 1 crimit Agents in Drunswick County		
NAME	LOCATION	TELEPHONE
Brunswick County Emergency Services	3325 Old Ocean Highway Bolivia, NC	910-253-4376
Ash Grocery, Inc.	3892 Whiteville Road Ash, NC	910-287-3796
May Way Corner	3732 Sunset Harbor Bolivia, NC	910-842-6010
Tri-Beach Fire Department	854 Sabbath Home Road Supply, NC	910-842-9449
Sunset Harbor / Zion Hill Volunteer Fire Department	3792 Sunset Harbor Road Bolivia, NC	910-842-9449
Supply Volunteer Fire Department	47 Southport Supply Road Supply, NC	910-754-8259
Midway Seafood	1460 Midway Road Bolivia, NC	910-253-6036
Sunset Beach Volunteer Fire Department	102 Shoreline Drive West Sunset Beach, NC	910-579-2456
Leland Volunteer Fire Department	1004 Village Road Leland, NC	910-371-3842
Grissettown / Longwood Volunteer Fire Department	758 Longwood Road Ocean Island, NC	910-287-3030
Mill Creek Farm Supply	858 George 11 Hwy Winnabow, NC	910-253-8080
Civietown Fire Dept	2227 Civietown Rd Supply, NC	910-754-3892